
Triatlo Técnico - Final Nacional

Braga - 31/01/2026

Triatlo Sub-14 Fem. | SUB-14 - F | Dia 0 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Camila Santos 2013 SUB-14 ADAL 1745

2 Maria Leticia Pop 2013 SUB-14 AAL 1710

3 Alice Barbosa 2013 SUB-14 AAP 1595

4 Juliana Mendes 2014 SUB-14 ADAC 1567

5 Catarina Caeiro 2013 SUB-14 ABJ 1498

6 Alice Coelho 2013 SUB-14 AALG 1432

7 Carolina S. Pereira 2013 SUB-14 AARAM 1417

8 Margarida Gaspar 2013 SUB-14 AAS 1380

9 Adegilsa Santos 2013 SUB-14 ASAS 1375

10 Isabel Silva 2013 SUB-14 AAA 1375

11 Diana Correia 2013 SUB-14 AAVC 1315

12 Matilde Sousa 2014 SUB-14 AAPT 1226

13 Matilde Oliveira 2013 SUB-14 AAB 1205

14 Liana Borges 2013 SUB-14 AAVR 1189

15 Alice Martins 2013 SUB-14 AAE 1125

16 Matilde Fernandes 2013 SUB-14 AACB 1113

17 Beatriz Hoge 2013 SUB-14 ACORES 1048

18 Gabriela Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AAV 857

19 Matilde João 2014 SUB-14 AAG 708

Triatlo Sub-14 Masc. | SUB-14 - M | Dia 0 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Bruno Kalopa 2014 SUB-14 ADAC 1517

2 Benjamim Sansanelli 2013 SUB-14 ACORES 1370

3 Heitor Queiroz 2013 SUB-14 BRA AAP 1292

4 Vasco Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AAVR 1203

5 Tejas Singh 2013 SUB-14 IND AAL 1166

6 Tiago Fortunato 2013 SUB-14 AAA 1052

7 Duarte Cristóvão 2013 SUB-14 AAS 1050

8 Tomás Pinto 2014 SUB-14 AAVC 1004

9 Raniel Graça 2013 SUB-14 STP ASAS 1002

10 Tiago Ribeiro 2013 SUB-14 AAB 968

11 Tomás Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AARAM 883

12 Rafael Januário 2013 SUB-14 ABJ 833

13 Bogdan Revedchuk 2013 SUB-14 ADAL 815

14 Santiago Ferreira 2014 SUB-14 AAV 693

15 Matheus Cardoso 2014 SUB-14 AAE 653

16 Miguel Tomé 2013 SUB-14 AALG 571

17 Rodrigo Conde 2014 SUB-14 AAG 546

18 Tomás Vaqueiro 2014 SUB-14 AAPT 418

Triatlo Sub-16 Fem. | SUB-16 - F | Dia 0 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Ana Flor Leça 2011 SUB-16 AAP 1963

2 Joana Maria Silva 2011 SUB-16 AAL 1817

3 Diana Reis 2012 SUB-16 ADAL 1776

4 Danilsa Jaia 2011 SUB-16 AALG 1773

5 Alícia Filipe 2011 SUB-16 ASAS 1745

6 Ana Gomes 2011 SUB-16 AAB 1674

7 Mariana Formiga 2011 SUB-16 AAS 1665

8 Elisabete Morais 2011 SUB-16 ABJ 1641
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

9 Raquel Raposo 2011 SUB-16 AAA 1601

10 Vandércia Gouveia 2012 SUB-16 ADAC 1547

11 Margarida Pires 2011 SUB-16 AAE 1476

12 Joana Cerqueira 2012 SUB-16 AAVC 1375

13 Madalena Neto 2011 SUB-16 AARAM 1367

14 Júlia Pires 2012 SUB-16 ACORES 1350

15 Dayane Santos 2012 SUB-16 AAPT 1341

16 Ana Sofia Carrilho 2011 SUB-16 AAV 1295

17 Cristiana Serrano 2011 SUB-16 AACB 1195

18 Matilde Vilela 2011 SUB-16 AAVR 1089

19 Mara Oliveira 2012 SUB-16 AAG 1080

Triatlo Sub-16 Masc. | SUB-16 - M | Dia 0 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Miguel Valdez 2011 SUB-16 AACB 2102

2 Francisco Atafona 2011 SUB-16 ADAL 1878

3 Octávio Santos 2011 SUB-16 AAP 1871

4 Gustavo Fialho 2011 SUB-16 AAS 1869

5 Diogo Madeira 2011 SUB-16 AAL 1867

6 Joshua Seidi 2011 SUB-16 ASAS 1668

7 Artur Brasil 2011 SUB-16 ACORES 1602

8 Gabriel Guimarães 2011 SUB-16 AAB 1546

9 Luiz Otavio 2011 SUB-16 BRA AAPT 1500

10 Rúben Vieira 2011 SUB-16 AAE 1488

11 André Garrido 2012 SUB-16 ABJ 1441

12 Davi Mendes 2011 SUB-16 BRA AALG 1363

13 Tomás Inácio 2011 SUB-16 AARAM 1339

14 Gabriel Moutinho 2012 SUB-16 AAV 1283

15 Gustavo Martins 2011 SUB-16 ADAC 1237

16 Dinis Liquito 2011 SUB-16 AAVC 1234

17 Eduardo Medeiros 2012 SUB-16 AAVR 1191

18 Francisco Silva 2011 SUB-16 AAA 1167

19 Afonso Pires 2011 SUB-16 AAG 808

Altura - S16F | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.00 1.03 1.06 1.09 1.12 1.15 1.18 1.21 1.24 1.27 1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45

1 Elisabete Morais 2011 SUB-16 ABJ
1.42

(534) 
- - - - - - - O O O O O O XXO XXO XXX

2 Vandércia Gouveia 2012 SUB-16 ADAC
1.39

(502) 
- - - - - - - - O O O O O O XXX

3 Joana Cerqueira 2012 SUB-16 AAVC
1.33

(439) 
- - - - - - - - O O XO XXO XXX

4 Júlia Pires 2012 SUB-16 ACORES
1.30

(409) 
- - - - - - - O O O O XXX

5 Dayane Santos 2012 SUB-16 AAPT
1.30

(409) 
- - - O O O O O O O XXO XXX

6 Mara Oliveira 2012 SUB-16 AAG
1.24

(350) 
- - - - - - - O XO XXX

7 Matilde Vilela 2011 SUB-16 AAVR
1.21

(321) 
- - - - O O O O XXX

8 Cristiana Serrano 2011 SUB-16 AACB
1.18

(293) 
O O O XXO XXO O O XXX

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.24 1.27 1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54

1 Danilsa Jaia 2011 SUB-16 AALG 1.51 (632) - - O O O O XO O O XXO XXX

2 Alícia Filipe 2011 SUB-16 ASAS 1.51 (632) O O O O O O O XO XO XXO XXX

3 Diana Reis 2012 SUB-16 ADAL 1.48 (599) - - - O O O O XO XO XXX

4 Mariana Formiga 2011 SUB-16 AAS 1.45 (566) O O O O O O O XXO XXX

5 Margarida Pires 2011 SUB-16 AAE 1.45 (566) - - O O XO O XXO XXO XXX

6 Ana Flor Leça 2011 SUB-16 AAP 1.42 (534) - O O O O XXO O XXX
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.24 1.27 1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54

6 Ana Gomes 2011 SUB-16 AAB 1.42 (534) - - - O - XXO O XXX

8 Joana Maria Silva 2011 SUB-16 AAL 1.42 (534) - - - O XO O XO XXX

8 Ana Sofia Carrilho 2011 SUB-16 AAV 1.42 (534) - O O O O XO XO XXX

10 Madalena Neto 2011 SUB-16 AARAM 1.36 (470) - O O O O XXX

11 Raquel Raposo 2011 SUB-16 AAA 1.30 (409) O O XO XXX

Peso 4kg - S16M | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3

1 Gustavo Martins 2011 SUB-16 ADAC 12.97 (665) 11.72 12.44 12.97

2 Octávio Santos 2011 SUB-16 AAP 12.42 (632) 12.42 12.35 X

3 Luiz Otavio 2011 SUB-16 BRA AAPT 10.88 (539) 10.58 10.48 10.88

4 Miguel Valdez 2011 SUB-16 AACB 10.84 (536) 10.76 10.56 10.84

5 Diogo Madeira 2011 SUB-16 AAL 10.80 (534) 9.62 9.47 10.80

6 Francisco Atafona 2011 SUB-16 ADAL 10.61 (522) 9.08 10.22 10.61

7 Joshua Seidi 2011 SUB-16 ASAS 10.33 (505) 9.49 10.33 9.32

8 Gustavo Fialho 2011 SUB-16 AAS 10.15 (495) 10.15 9.47 9.92

9 Artur Brasil 2011 SUB-16 ACORES 9.46 (453) 9.46 9.28 7.35

10 Gabriel Guimarães 2011 SUB-16 AAB 9.25 (441) X 9.25 X

11 André Garrido 2012 SUB-16 ABJ 9.05 (429) 8.21 9.05 8.95

12 Rúben Vieira 2011 SUB-16 AAE 8.92 (421) 8.92 8.89 8.72

13 Davi Mendes 2011 SUB-16 BRA AALG 8.76 (411) 8.53 8.76 X

14 Dinis Liquito 2011 SUB-16 AAVC 8.71 (408) 8.21 8.71 8.51

15 Tomás Inácio 2011 SUB-16 AARAM 7.76 (352) 7.33 7.35 7.76

16 Afonso Pires 2011 SUB-16 AAG 7.52 (338) 7.34 5.83 7.52

17 Francisco Silva 2011 SUB-16 AAA 7.52 (338) 6.69 6.76 7.52

18 Gabriel Moutinho 2012 SUB-16 AAV 7.49 (336) X 7.49 7.29

19 Eduardo Medeiros 2012 SUB-16 AAVR 7.19 (318) 6.88 4.68 7.19

60 metros - S14F | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Carolina S. Pereira 2013 SUB-14 AARAM 8.98 (571) 

2 Liana Borges 2013 SUB-14 AAVR 9.03 (558) 

3 Diana Correia 2013 SUB-14 AAVC 9.16 (526) 

4 Alice Martins 2013 SUB-14 AAE 9.26 (501) 

5 Gabriela Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AAV 9.39 (470) 

6 Matilde João 2014 SUB-14 AAG 10.19 (299) 

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Juliana Mendes 2014 SUB-14 ADAC 8.55 (687) 

2 Alice Coelho 2013 SUB-14 AALG 8.66 (656) 

3 Adegilsa Santos 2013 SUB-14 ASAS 8.79 (621) 

4 Matilde Sousa 2014 SUB-14 AAPT 8.81 (616) 

5 Isabel Silva 2013 SUB-14 AAA 9.12 (536) 

6 Matilde Oliveira 2013 SUB-14 AAB 9.17 (523) 

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Maria Leticia Pop 2013 SUB-14 AAL 8.17 (797) 

2 Alice Barbosa 2013 SUB-14 AAP 8.50 (701) 

3 Camila Santos 2013 SUB-14 ADAL 8.53 (692) 

4 Margarida Gaspar 2013 SUB-14 AAS 8.55 (687) 

5 Catarina Caeiro 2013 SUB-14 ABJ 8.68 (651) 

6 Beatriz Hoge 2013 SUB-14 ACORES 8.83 (610) 

7 Matilde Fernandes 2013 SUB-14 AACB 8.92 (587) 
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60 metros - S14M | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Bogdan Revedchuk 2013 SUB-14 ADAL 8.97 (311) 

2 Santiago Ferreira 2014 SUB-14 AAV 9.12 (278) 

3 Matheus Cardoso 2014 SUB-14 AAE 9.21 (259) 

4 Miguel Tomé 2013 SUB-14 AALG 9.39 (224) 

5 Rodrigo Conde 2014 SUB-14 AAG 9.66 (174) 

6 Tomás Vaqueiro 2014 SUB-14 AAPT 11.21 (6) 

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Tiago Ribeiro 2013 SUB-14 AAB 8.36 (460) 

2 Raniel Graça 2013 SUB-14 STP ASAS 8.42 (444) 

3 Vasco Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AAVR 8.54 (413) 

4 Tomás Pinto 2014 SUB-14 AAVC 8.62 (393) 

5 Tomás Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AARAM 8.70 (374) 

6 Tiago Fortunato 2013 SUB-14 AAA 8.80 (350) 

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Bruno Kalopa 2014 SUB-14 ADAC 7.89 (592) 

2 Benjamim Sansanelli 2013 SUB-14 ACORES 7.92 (583) 

3 Tejas Singh 2013 SUB-14 IND AAL 8.04 (548) 

4 Heitor Queiroz 2013 SUB-14 BRA AAP 8.25 (489) 

5 Rafael Januário 2013 SUB-14 ABJ 8.31 (473) 

6 Duarte Cristóvão 2013 SUB-14 AAS 8.31 (473) 

Comprimento - Sub-14F | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento

1 Camila Santos 2013 SUB-14 ADAL 4.81 (508) 4.48 4.51 4.81

2 Juliana Mendes 2014 SUB-14 ADAC 4.58 (448) 4.52 4.58 4.51

3 Alice Barbosa 2013 SUB-14 AAP 4.47 (421) 4.23 4.40 4.47

4 Maria Leticia Pop 2013 SUB-14 AAL 4.42 (408) 4.34 4.42 4.31

5 Isabel Silva 2013 SUB-14 AAA 4.41 (406) 4.15 4.28 4.41

6 Catarina Caeiro 2013 SUB-14 ABJ 4.34 (388) 4.17 4.34 4.30

7 Margarida Gaspar 2013 SUB-14 AAS 4.32 (384) 4.10 4.31 4.32

8 Carolina S. Pereira 2013 SUB-14 AARAM 4.18 (350) 4.18 X 3.98

9 Adegilsa Santos 2013 SUB-14 ASAS 4.14 (340) 4.10 4.10 4.14

10 Diana Correia 2013 SUB-14 AAVC 4.13 (338) 3.94 4.12 4.13

11 Alice Coelho 2013 SUB-14 AALG 4.13 (338) 3.91 4.13 3.45

12 Matilde Fernandes 2013 SUB-14 AACB 3.94 (294) X 3.64 3.94

13 Matilde Oliveira 2013 SUB-14 AAB 3.86 (276) 3.56 3.86 3.78

14 Liana Borges 2013 SUB-14 AAVR 3.81 (265) 3.65 3.72 3.81

15 Matilde Sousa 2014 SUB-14 AAPT 3.80 (263) 3.80 3.69 X

16 Alice Martins 2013 SUB-14 AAE 3.66 (233) 3.55 3.66 3.48

17 Gabriela Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AAV 3.31 (163) 3.24 3.31 3.31

18 Matilde João 2014 SUB-14 AAG 3.06 (117) 2.92 2.86 3.06

NM Beatriz Hoge 2013 SUB-14 ACORES x X X X

Peso 3kg - S14M | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3

1 Bruno Kalopa 2014 SUB-14 ADAC 10.44 (512) 10.44 9.67 9.25

2 Heitor Queiroz 2013 SUB-14 BRA AAP 10.09 (491) 9.46 9.42 10.09

3 Vasco Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AAVR 9.94 (482) 9.15 9.06 9.94

4 Tiago Fortunato 2013 SUB-14 AAA 9.54 (458) 9.27 9.04 9.54

5 Benjamim Sansanelli 2013 SUB-14 ACORES 8.13 (374) 8.13 7.88 7.43

6 Tomás Vaqueiro 2014 SUB-14 AAPT 8.06 (370) 8.06 X 7.33

  
Pág 4 de 12



Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3

7 Raniel Graça 2013 SUB-14 STP ASAS 8.03 (368) 7.53 7.08 8.03

8 Rafael Januário 2013 SUB-14 ABJ 7.90 (360) 7.53 7.33 7.90

9 Tomás Pinto 2014 SUB-14 AAVC 7.75 (352) 7.75 5.93 7.38

10 Tejas Singh 2013 SUB-14 IND AAL 6.89 (301) 6.89 5.49 X

11 Bogdan Revedchuk 2013 SUB-14 ADAL 6.79 (295) 4.52 5.26 6.79

12 Matheus Cardoso 2014 SUB-14 AAE 6.60 (284) 6.16 6.60 5.97

13 Duarte Cristóvão 2013 SUB-14 AAS 6.46 (276) 6.26 6.46 5.74

14 Tomás Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AARAM 6.40 (272) 6.35 6.40 6.08

15 Tiago Ribeiro 2013 SUB-14 AAB 6.21 (261) X 6.21 X

16 Santiago Ferreira 2014 SUB-14 AAV 5.98 (248) 5.33 5.98 X

17 Miguel Tomé 2013 SUB-14 AALG 5.91 (244) 4.87 5.28 5.91

18 Rodrigo Conde 2014 SUB-14 AAG 5.29 (208) 5.29 4.85 4.76

60m barreiras 0.84 - S16M | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 André Garrido 2012 SUB-16 ABJ 9.73 (593) 

2 Luiz Otavio 2011 SUB-16 BRA AAPT 9.76 (587) 

3 Rúben Vieira 2011 SUB-16 AAE 9.80 (579) 

4 Gabriel Moutinho 2012 SUB-16 AAV 10.73 (411) 

5 Gustavo Martins 2011 SUB-16 ADAC 11.30 (322) 

6 Afonso Pires 2011 SUB-16 AAG 11.76 (258) 

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Joshua Seidi 2011 SUB-16 ASAS 9.33 (675) 

2 Artur Brasil 2011 SUB-16 ACORES 9.51 (637) 

3 Tomás Inácio 2011 SUB-16 AARAM 9.63 (613) 

4 Eduardo Medeiros 2012 SUB-16 AAVR 9.68 (603) 

5 Davi Mendes 2011 SUB-16 BRA AALG 9.92 (556) 

6 Dinis Liquito 2011 SUB-16 AAVC 9.92 (556) 

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Miguel Valdez 2011 SUB-16 AACB 8.31 (905) 

2 Gustavo Fialho 2011 SUB-16 AAS 8.49 (862) 

3 Francisco Atafona 2011 SUB-16 ADAL 8.67 (820) 

4 Diogo Madeira 2011 SUB-16 AAL 8.77 (797) 

5 Octávio Santos 2011 SUB-16 AAP 8.87 (775) 

6 Gabriel Guimarães 2011 SUB-16 AAB 9.17 (709) 

7 Francisco Silva 2011 SUB-16 AAA 10.01 (539) 

60m barreiras 0.76 - S16F | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Elisabete Morais 2011 SUB-16 ABJ 10.69 (589) 

2 Madalena Neto 2011 SUB-16 AARAM 10.75 (578) 

3 Júlia Pires 2012 SUB-16 ACORES 10.91 (551) 

4 Ana Sofia Carrilho 2011 SUB-16 AAV 11.47 (462) 

5 Matilde Vilela 2011 SUB-16 AAVR 11.51 (456) 

6 Mara Oliveira 2012 SUB-16 AAG 11.67 (432) 

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Diana Reis 2012 SUB-16 ADAL 9.72 (765) 

2 Danilsa Jaia 2011 SUB-16 AALG 10.12 (690) 

3 Joana Cerqueira 2012 SUB-16 AAVC 10.44 (632) 

4 Dayane Santos 2012 SUB-16 AAPT 10.49 (623) 

5 Margarida Pires 2011 SUB-16 AAE 10.56 (611) 
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

6 Cristiana Serrano 2011 SUB-16 AACB 10.80 (570) 

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Raquel Raposo 2011 SUB-16 AAA 9.26 (856) 

2 Ana Flor Leça 2011 SUB-16 AAP 9.54 (800) 

3 Joana Maria Silva 2011 SUB-16 AAL 9.65 (779) 

4 Mariana Formiga 2011 SUB-16 AAS 9.72 (765) 

5 Ana Gomes 2011 SUB-16 AAB 10.24 (668) 

6 Vandércia Gouveia 2012 SUB-16 ADAC 10.47 (627) 

7 Alícia Filipe 2011 SUB-16 ASAS 10.49 (623) 

Altura - S16M | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.21 1.24 1.27 1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69

1 Artur Brasil 2011 SUB-16 ACORES
1.66

(512) 
- - - - - - - O O O O XO O O XO XXO XXX

2 Rúben Vieira 2011 SUB-16 AAE
1.63

(488) 
- O O O O O O O O O O O XO XO XXO XXX

3 Davi Mendes 2011 SUB-16 BRA AALG
1.51

(396) 
- O O O O O O O XO XO O XXX

4 Tomás Inácio 2011 SUB-16 AARAM
1.48

(374) 
- - O O O O O O O O XXX

5 Luiz Otavio 2011 SUB-16 BRA AAPT
1.48

(374) 
- - - O O O O XXO O XO XXX

6 Dinis Liquito 2011 SUB-16 AAVC
1.33

(270) 
- - - O O XXX

7
Eduardo
Medeiros 

2012 SUB-16 AAVR
1.33

(270) 
- XO O O O XXX

8
Gustavo
Martins 

2011 SUB-16 ADAC
1.30

(250) 
- O XO O XXX

9 Afonso Pires 2011 SUB-16 AAG
1.24

(212) 
XO XXO XXX

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87

1
Miguel
Valdez 

2011 SUB-16 AACB
1.84

(661) 
- - - - - - - - O - O O XO O XXO O O - XXO XXX

2
Gabriel
Moutinho 

2012 SUB-16 AAV
1.69

(536) 
- - - - - - - O O O XO O O O XXX

3
Diogo
Madeira 

2011 SUB-16 AAL
1.69

(536) 
- - - - - - - - O - O - XXO XXO XXX

4
Francisco
Atafona 

2011 SUB-16 ADAL
1.69

(536) 
- - - - - - O O O XO O O XXO XXO XXX

5
Gustavo
Fialho 

2011 SUB-16 AAS
1.66

(512) 
- - - - - O O O O O O XO O XXX

6
Joshua
Seidi 

2011 SUB-16 ASAS
1.63

(488) 
- - - - - O - O O O O O XXX

7
Octávio
Santos 

2011 SUB-16 AAP
1.60

(464) 
- - - - - - - O O O XO XXX

8
André
Garrido 

2012 SUB-16 ABJ
1.54

(419) 
- O O O O O O O O XXX

9
Gabriel
Guimarães

2011 SUB-16 AAB
1.51

(396) 
- - - - XXO O O XO XXX

10
Francisco
Silva 

2011 SUB-16 AAA
1.36

(290) 
O O O Xr

Peso 2kg - S14F | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3

1 Camila Santos 2013 SUB-14 ADAL 10.24 (545) 9.30 X 10.24

2 Maria Leticia Pop 2013 SUB-14 AAL 9.63 (505) 8.27 9.28 9.63

3 Carolina S. Pereira 2013 SUB-14 AARAM 9.49 (496) 8.89 9.49 9.22

4 Alice Barbosa 2013 SUB-14 AAP 9.14 (473) 9.14 8.87 8.98

5 Catarina Caeiro 2013 SUB-14 ABJ 8.92 (459) 8.31 8.92 8.56

6 Diana Correia 2013 SUB-14 AAVC 8.79 (451) 7.76 8.64 8.79

7 Beatriz Hoge 2013 SUB-14 ACORES 8.60 (438) 7.49 8.60 7.77
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3

8 Alice Coelho 2013 SUB-14 AALG 8.59 (438) 7.66 8.22 8.59

9 Isabel Silva 2013 SUB-14 AAA 8.52 (433) 7.95 7.50 8.52

10 Juliana Mendes 2014 SUB-14 ADAC 8.51 (432) 7.57 8.41 8.51

11 Adegilsa Santos 2013 SUB-14 ASAS 8.23 (414) 7.85 8.23 7.74

12 Matilde Oliveira 2013 SUB-14 AAB 8.11 (406) X 7.81 8.11

13 Alice Martins 2013 SUB-14 AAE 7.87 (391) 7.82 7.38 7.87

14 Liana Borges 2013 SUB-14 AAVR 7.48 (366) 7.43 7.48 7.14

15 Matilde Sousa 2014 SUB-14 AAPT 7.19 (347) 5.51 6.42 7.19

16 Margarida Gaspar 2013 SUB-14 AAS 6.60 (309) 6.54 6.42 6.60

17 Matilde João 2014 SUB-14 AAG 6.32 (292) 5.90 6.32 5.92

18 Matilde Fernandes 2013 SUB-14 AACB 5.38 (232) 4.62 5.38 5.02

19 Gabriela Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AAV 5.25 (224) 5.25 4.92 4.64

Comprimento - S14M | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento

1 Bruno Kalopa 2014 SUB-14 ADAC 5.16 (413) 5.16 4.88 5.11

2 Benjamim Sansanelli 2013 SUB-14 ACORES 5.16 (413) 4.95 5.16 X

3 Tejas Singh 2013 SUB-14 IND AAL 4.65 (317) 4.64 4.46 4.65

4 Heitor Queiroz 2013 SUB-14 BRA AAP 4.62 (312) 4.23 4.43 4.62

5 Vasco Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AAVR 4.60 (308) X 4.60 4.48

6 Duarte Cristóvão 2013 SUB-14 AAS 4.56 (301) 4.14 4.56 X

7 Tomás Pinto 2014 SUB-14 AAVC 4.32 (259) 4.13 4.16 4.32

8 Tiago Ribeiro 2013 SUB-14 AAB 4.25 (247) 4.25 4.22 3.87

9 Tiago Fortunato 2013 SUB-14 AAA 4.23 (244) 4.09 4.23 4.16

10 Tomás Gonçalves 2013 SUB-14 AARAM 4.19 (237) 4.03 4.02 4.19

11 Bogdan Revedchuk 2013 SUB-14 ADAL 4.02 (209) 4.02 3.81 3.84

12 Raniel Graça 2013 SUB-14 STP ASAS 3.90 (190) 3.90 3.58 3.80

13 Santiago Ferreira 2014 SUB-14 AAV 3.75 (167) 3.55 3.62 3.75

14 Rodrigo Conde 2014 SUB-14 AAG 3.73 (164) 3.60 3.55 3.73

15 Matheus Cardoso 2014 SUB-14 AAE 3.35 (110) 3.34 3.35 3.35

16 Miguel Tomé 2013 SUB-14 AALG 3.30 (103) 3.30 X X

17 Tomás Vaqueiro 2014 SUB-14 AAPT 2.78 (42) 2.74 2.63 2.78

NM Rafael Januário 2013 SUB-14 ABJ x X X X

Peso 3kg - S16F | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3

1 Ana Flor Leça 2011 SUB-16 AAP 11.51 (629) 11.51 11.32 X

2 Elisabete Morais 2011 SUB-16 ABJ 9.82 (518) 9.82 9.62 X

3 Joana Maria Silva 2011 SUB-16 AAL 9.61 (504) 8.24 9.59 9.61

4 Alícia Filipe 2011 SUB-16 ASAS 9.39 (490) 9.07 9.39 9.32

5 Ana Gomes 2011 SUB-16 AAB 9.12 (472) 9.04 8.02 9.12

6 Danilsa Jaia 2011 SUB-16 AALG 8.80 (451) 8.24 8.80 8.57

7 Vandércia Gouveia 2012 SUB-16 ADAC 8.29 (418) 6.69 6.48 8.29

8 Diana Reis 2012 SUB-16 ADAL 8.19 (412) 7.47 8.19 7.79

9 Júlia Pires 2012 SUB-16 ACORES 7.85 (390) 6.68 7.55 7.85

10 Raquel Raposo 2011 SUB-16 AAA 7.01 (336) 6.86 7.01 6.70

11 Mariana Formiga 2011 SUB-16 AAS 6.99 (334) 5.79 6.64 6.99

12 Cristiana Serrano 2011 SUB-16 AACB 6.95 (332) 6.39 6.38 6.95

13 Madalena Neto 2011 SUB-16 AARAM 6.75 (319) 6.75 6.42 6.12

14 Matilde Vilela 2011 SUB-16 AAVR 6.64 (312) 6.24 6.64 5.43

15 Dayane Santos 2012 SUB-16 AAPT 6.60 (309) 5.65 6.60 5.64

16 Joana Cerqueira 2012 SUB-16 AAVC 6.52 (304) 6.52 5.64 6.07

17 Ana Sofia Carrilho 2011 SUB-16 AAV 6.44 (299) 5.88 6.44 6.00

18 Margarida Pires 2011 SUB-16 AAE 6.44 (299) 6.44 5.85 X

19 Mara Oliveira 2012 SUB-16 AAG 6.42 (298) 6.42 5.58 X
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Triatlo Jovem Nacional 

Posicao Clube Pontos

1 AAP 6721.0 15.9 12.9 19.6 18.7 

2 AAL 6560.0 17.1 11.7 18.2 18.7 

3 ADAL 6214.0 17.4 8.2 17.8 18.8 

4 AAS 5964.0 13.8 10.5 16.6 18.7 

5 ADAC 5868.0 15.7 15.2 15.5 12.4 

6 ASAS 5790.0 13.8 10.0 17.4 16.7 

7 ABJ 5413.0 15.0 8.3 16.4 14.4 

8 AAB 5393.0 12.1 9.7 16.7 15.5 

9 ACORES 5370.0 10.5 13.7 13.5 16.0 

10 AAA 5195.0 13.8 10.5 16.0 11.7 

11 AALG 5139.0 14.3 5.7 17.7 13.6 

12 AARAM 5006.0 14.2 8.8 13.7 13.4 

13 AAVC 4928.0 13.2 10.0 13.8 12.3 

14 AAE 4742.0 11.2 6.5 14.8 14.9 

15 AAVR 4672.0 11.9 12.0 10.9 11.9 

16 AAPT 4485.0 12.3 4.2 13.4 15.0 

17 AACB 4410.0 11.1 11.9 21.0 

18 AAV 4128.0 8.6 6.9 12.9 12.8 

19 AAG 3142.0 7.1 5.5 10.8 8.1 
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Triatlo Sub-14 Fem. 

Posicao Nome Clube Pontos

1 Camila Santos ADAL 1745 545 508 692 

2 Maria Leticia Pop AAL 1710 505 408 797 

3 Alice Barbosa AAP 1595 473 421 701 

4 Juliana Mendes ADAC 1567 432 448 687 

5 Catarina Caeiro ABJ 1498 459 388 651 

6 Alice Coelho AALG 1432 438 338 656 

7 Carolina S. Pereira AARAM 1417 496 350 571 

8 Margarida Gaspar AAS 1380 309 384 687 

9 Adegilsa Santos ASAS 1375 414 340 621 

9 Isabel Silva AAA 1375 433 406 536 

11 Diana Correia AAVC 1315 451 338 526 

12 Matilde Sousa AAPT 1226 347 263 616 

13 Matilde Oliveira AAB 1205 406 276 523 

14 Liana Borges AAVR 1189 366 265 558 

15 Alice Martins AAE 1125 391 233 501 

16 Matilde Fernandes AACB 1113 232 294 587 

17 Beatriz Hoge ACORES 1048 438 0 610 

18 Gabriela Gonçalves AAV 857 224 163 470 

19 Matilde João AAG 708 292 117 299 

Triatlo Sub-14 Masc. 

Posicao Nome Clube Pontos

1 Bruno Kalopa ADAC 1517 413 512 592 

2 Benjamim Sansanelli ACORES 1370 413 374 583 

3 Heitor Queiroz AAP 1292 312 491 489 

4 Vasco Gonçalves AAVR 1203 308 482 413 

5 Tejas Singh AAL 1166 317 301 548 

6 Tiago Fortunato AAA 1052 244 458 350 

7 Duarte Cristóvão AAS 1050 301 276 473 

8 Tomás Pinto AAVC 1004 259 352 393 

9 Raniel Graça ASAS 1002 190 368 444 

10 Tiago Ribeiro AAB 968 247 261 460 

11 Tomás Gonçalves AARAM 883 237 272 374 

12 Rafael Januário ABJ 833 0 360 473 

13 Bogdan Revedchuk ADAL 815 209 295 311 

14 Santiago Ferreira AAV 693 167 248 278 

15 Matheus Cardoso AAE 653 110 284 259 

16 Miguel Tomé AALG 571 103 244 224 

17 Rodrigo Conde AAG 546 164 208 174 

18 Tomás Vaqueiro AAPT 418 42 370 6 

Triatlo Sub-16 Fem. 

Posicao Nome Clube Pontos

1 Ana Flor Leça AAP 1963 629 800 534 

2 Joana Maria Silva AAL 1817 504 779 534 

3 Diana Reis ADAL 1776 412 765 599 

4 Danilsa Jaia AALG 1773 451 690 632 

5 Alícia Filipe ASAS 1745 490 623 632 

6 Ana Gomes AAB 1674 472 668 534 

7 Mariana Formiga AAS 1665 334 765 566 

8 Elisabete Morais ABJ 1641 518 589 534 
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Posicao Nome Clube Pontos

9 Raquel Raposo AAA 1601 336 856 409 

10 Vandércia Gouveia ADAC 1547 418 627 502 

11 Margarida Pires AAE 1476 299 611 566 

12 Joana Cerqueira AAVC 1375 304 632 439 

13 Madalena Neto AARAM 1367 319 578 470 

14 Júlia Pires ACORES 1350 390 551 409 

15 Dayane Santos AAPT 1341 309 623 409 

16 Ana Sofia Carrilho AAV 1295 299 462 534 

17 Cristiana Serrano AACB 1195 332 570 293 

18 Matilde Vilela AAVR 1089 312 456 321 

19 Mara Oliveira AAG 1080 298 432 350 

Triatlo Sub-16 Masc. 

Posicao Nome Clube Pontos

1 Miguel Valdez AACB 2102 536 905 661 

2 Francisco Atafona ADAL 1878 522 820 536 

3 Octávio Santos AAP 1871 632 775 464 

4 Gustavo Fialho AAS 1869 495 862 512 

5 Diogo Madeira AAL 1867 534 797 536 

6 Joshua Seidi ASAS 1668 505 675 488 

7 Artur Brasil ACORES 1602 453 637 512 

8 Gabriel Guimarães AAB 1546 441 709 396 

9 Luiz Otavio AAPT 1500 539 587 374 

10 Rúben Vieira AAE 1488 421 579 488 

11 André Garrido ABJ 1441 429 593 419 

12 Davi Mendes AALG 1363 411 556 396 

13 Tomás Inácio AARAM 1339 352 613 374 

14 Gabriel Moutinho AAV 1283 336 411 536 

15 Gustavo Martins ADAC 1237 665 322 250 

16 Dinis Liquito AAVC 1234 408 556 270 

17 Eduardo Medeiros AAVR 1191 318 603 270 

18 Francisco Silva AAA 1167 338 539 290 

19 Afonso Pires AAG 808 338 258 212 

  
Pág 10 de 12



Estatística Clubes 

Sigla Associação
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

AAA Aveiro 2 2 4 8 8 16

AAB Braga 2 2 4 8 8 16

AACB Castelo Branco 1 2 3 4 8 12

AAE Évora 2 2 4 8 8 16

AAG Guarda 2 2 4 8 8 16

AAL Lisboa 2 2 4 8 8 16

AALG Algarve 2 2 4 8 8 16

AAP Porto 2 2 4 8 8 16

AAPT Portalegre 2 2 4 8 8 16

AARAM Madeira 2 2 4 8 8 16

AAS Santarém 2 2 4 8 8 16

AAV Viseu 2 2 4 8 8 16

AAVC
Viana do
Castelo

2 2 4 8 8 16

AAVR Vila Real 2 2 4 8 8 16

ABJ Beja 2 2 4 8 8 16

ACORES Faial 2 2 4 8 8 16

ADAC Coimbra 2 2 4 8 8 16

ADAL Leiria 2 2 4 8 8 16

ASAS Setúbal 2 2 4 8 8 16

_Total 37 38 75 148 152 300
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

SUB-14 18 19 37 72 76 148

SUB-16 19 19 38 76 76 152
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